
 

 

Clearance specials 
 

Natural Stone colour Slab size Qty in stock 
 

Disc. % 
 

MARBLE 

 
Calacutta Oro Polished 

 
Various 

 

 
38 

 
45-65% 

 
Lilac Dawn Polished 
 

 
2200x1450x20mm 

 
1 

 
19%* 

 
Carrara C Polished 
 

 
Various Sizes 

 
25 

 
33%* 

 
Super White Polished 
 

 
2500x1000x20mm 

 
1 

 
25%* 

LIMESTONE    

 
Pietra Grey Honed 

 
3000x18500x20mm 

 
1 

 
38%* 

 

 
Pietra Grey Polished 

 
2450x1900x20mm 
3000x1650x20mm 

 
6 

 
38%* 

 

 
 

 

* Please consult with your stone fabricator for a benchtop quote on this discounted material. 

While stocks last. 
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