WKSTONE

Clearance specials

Natural Stone colour	Slab size	Qty in stock	Disc. %
MARBLE			
Calacutta Oro Polished	Various	38	45-65%
Lilac Dawn Polished	2200x1450x20mm	1	19%*
Carrara C Polished	Various Sizes	25	33%*
Super White Polished	2500x1000x20mm	1	25%*
LIMESTONE			
Pietra Grey Honed	3000x18500x20mm	1	38%*
Pietra Grey Polished	2450x1900x20mm 3000x1650x20mm	6	38%*

^{*} Please consult with your stone fabricator for a benchtop quote on this discounted material. While stocks last.